

Metro Ford of Miami Offers Certified Service Center Specializing in Repairs & Maintenance

As a family-owned dealership, Metro Ford delivers the very best service to the Miami community because it has built its business on Total Customer Satisfaction.

MIAMI, FLORIDA, UNITED STATES, August 14, 2017 /EINPresswire.com/ -- Contact:

Lomberto Perez Plasencia

Ph: 786.312.8876

Email: lombertop@gmail.com

Metro Ford of Miami Offers Certified Service Center Specializing in Repairs & Maintenance

Miami Ford dealership provides professional service to help customers keep their Fords running at peak performance

There's nothing like driving a Ford – owners love these vehicles and whether one is driving a tough Ford F150, a Ford Explorer that's great for families, a responsive and affordable Focus or any other Ford vehicle, it will need periodic maintenance to run its best. In Miami many Ford owners rely on Metro Ford's service center for all of their maintenance and occasional repair needs. As a family-owned and operated dealership, Metro Ford delivers the very best service to the Miami community because it has built its business on Total Customer Satisfaction.

Professional, Certified Ford Technicians

The services that Metro Ford's professional technicians offer range from simple oil changes, tire rotations and the like, to multi-point checks that include fluid top-offs, battery tests, filter checks, brake inspections, and more. These maintenance reviews take only a short time and keep cars running smoothly. They can sometimes catch small issues before they become major problems, and Metro Ford's technicians are trained to know all Ford vehicles and provide expert diagnostics.

Low Price Guarantee on Tires

Another great reason to visit Metro Ford for service and also parts, is that they offer a Low Price Guarantee on tires. This is a 30 day price guarantee and it includes 13 major brands of tires. Drivers of all makes and models of cars can take advantage of this offer. Drivers can also get rebates on tire purchases. Please consult Metro Ford's Service Specials page for these and other offers which can be updated or changed at any time.

Free Brake Inspection

Drivers may also wish to take advantage of a free brake inspection. If an issue is found with a vehicle's brakes it's good to know that the expert technicians at Metro Ford of Miami can fix it. With Metro Ford's Certified Technicians brake issues can be reliably resolved, allowing drivers to safely return to the road.

These services and many others are provided at Metro Ford of Miami. For more information on Metro Ford's car and truck maintenance and repair services in Miami, please contact:

http://www.metrofordmiami.com/

About Metro Ford of Miami, FL

Metro Ford of Miami, FL is proud to be an automotive leader in our community. Since opening our doors in 1983, Metro Ford offers a wide selection of cars and trucks with an emphasis on Total Customer Satisfaction. Our new, used and certified pre-owned inventory provides car buyers with some of the best Ford cars and trucks available in Miami.

Family-owned and operated, we are involved in the daily operations of our company. Whether you are in the market to purchase a new or pre-owned F150, Focus, Explorer, Edge, Escape, Mustang or other Ford vehicle, we can help! If you need financing options, we'll help you find a car loan that works for you! Even if you have bad credit, or are a first time car buyer, you can trust that Metro Ford will professionally fit you into the vehicle of your choice. You can also rely on Metro Ford for our Certified Service Department and our full selection of Ford parts and accessories.

Lomberto Plasencia Metro Ford Miami 7863128876 email us here

This press release can be viewed online at: http://www.einpresswire.com

Disclaimer: If you have any questions regarding information in this press release please contact the company listed in the press release. Please do not contact EIN Presswire. We will be unable to assist you with your inquiry. EIN Presswire disclaims any content contained in these releases. © 1995-2017 IPD Group, Inc. All Right Reserved.